
Employee Engagement Specialist Certificate Contact List
Name Title E-mail address Phone number Company Name

Ann O'Connor Geary Vice President Human Resources ageary@virtualmgmt.com 781-876-6273 Virtual Inc

Becky Stokes HR Generalist rebeccabuonadies@yahoo.com 617-519-7060 Federal Home Loan Bank of Boston

Carole Martyn VP, Training and Development Specialist cmartyn@harborone.com 508-895-1360 HarborOne Bank

Christina Stevens VP HR Generalist, PHR c.stevens@easternbank.com 781-598-7727 Eastern Bank

Collette Hanlon Director, Human Resources chanlon@jeol.com 978-536-2211 JEOL USA, Inc.

Deb Wallace Director of Human Resources dwallace@mercyne.org 401-742-7199 Sisters of Mercy Northeast Community

Erin Stewart Senior VP of Human Resources estewart@metrocu.org 617-488-5515 Metro Credit Union

Heidi Friedman Director of HR hfriedman@bostonheartdx.com 508-877-8711 x 228 Boston Heart Diagnostics

Jackie Foster HR Business Partner jmfos529@gmail.com 781-727-1439 Mobiquity, Inc.

John MacKinnon CEO jlm@dalecarnegie.com 781-254-8585 PTA

Kim Hale Human Resources Manager kim.hale@watson-inc.com 203-932-3000 Watson Foods Co., Inc.

Kristi Low Senior HR Business Partner klow@ipswitch.com 781-645-5540 Ipswitch, Inc

Laura Colombo Benefits Manager lcolombo@haleyaldrich.com 781-685-2111 Haley & Aldrich

Leah Anciello Senior HR Business Partner leah.anciello@straumann.com 978-747-2601 Straumann USA

Lucila Kelesoglu Regional HR Business Partner lucila_kelesoglu@hotmail.com 781-364-0350 Boston Scientific

Mauricia Rollins Director of Special Projects mrollins@employeeengagement.com 925-786-1710 The Employee Engagement Group

Pamela MacDonald HR Learning & Development Specialist pmacdonald@healthalliance.com 978-466-4257 HealthAlliance Hospital

Paula Carmichael Vice President Human Resources paula.carmichael@nmsb.com 978-772-8502 x1151 North Middlesex Savings Bank

Workshop Facilitator Contact Information

Allan Benowitz VP of Growth and Development abenowitz@employeeengagement.com 781-281-7257

John Konselman VP of Creative Content jkonselman@employeeengagement.com 781-281-7258


